

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).No.11376 OF 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	23.01.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that notice sent, returned as addressee left, may be respondent No.2 might have changed his address. To find fresh address of respondent No.2, seeks fresh notice for the said purpose, the matter is adjourned. List the matter on 13.02.2026. MKK/SSA <u>AHHS, J</u>	

