

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MACMA (SR) No.11376 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	14.07.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> None appeared for the parties. List on 04.08.2026. JKS <u>AGD, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

